FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter
Material

Outer diameter
Info

6 mm
Copper
10
h=1,0+0.2

Technical Specification

di

d1l (min.)
d2

d2 (max.)
D (mm)

6
6.2
10
9.9
6

Sealing ring, flat, h=1 DIN
7603 A Copper 6X10MM

Article number 50300.060.010
Brand -
UBB 950356084885
UNSPSC 31161818
EAN 8715492242709
PKG. of 100 Full Box Only
Standards
DIN 7603-A

Technical Drawing




